
Pos

KFS 160

1

Nationale

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

6

107

18

23

14

122

5

10

113

Name

Laurent OLIVIERI

Yannis ZEMMOUR

Baptiste GIMENEZ

Sacha CATALA

Andy ESTRE

Enzo LACREUZE

Denis GATEV

Constant  HELLE

Leann BONNIOL

Class

KFS 160

Nationale

Nationale

Nationale

Nationale

Nationale

Nationale

Nationale

Nationale

Laps

1

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

22

Diff

0.469

10.321

12.238

12.897

21.541

26.247

1 Tour

Total Tm

55.006

17:22.324

17:22.793

17:32.645

17:34.562

17:35.221

17:43.865

17:48.571

17:07.741

Best Tm

50.640

44.871

44.980

45.177

45.164

45.216

45.584

45.555

46.004

Nat/State

KFS 160

Kosmic

KR

Kosmic

Tecno

OTK

Sodi

Alpha

Sponsor

Oui

Oui

oui

Oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Trié par tour

Margin of Victory

0.469

Avg. Speed

83,410

Best Lap Tm

44.871

Best Spd

84,241

Best Lap by

107 - Yannis ZEMMOUR
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